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Workshop 1 – Joint workshop with intakes from Finland/Denmark/Germany 
Workshop dates:   Thursday 18 – Sunday 21 March 2021 
• The Henley MBA Starter Workshop - Leadership Challenges in a Global World
• Personal Development Workshop
Compulsory attendance required at Henley Business School, Greenlands, UK

3 days
1 day

Workshop 2  
Workshop dates: Thursday 8 – Sunday 11 April 2021
• Managing Processes and Systems (MPS)
• Study Skills 

3 days
1 day 

Workshop 3
Workshop dates:  Thursday 20 – Sunday 23 May 2021
• Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 4 days

Workshop 4 
Workshop date: Saturday 31 July 2021
Personal Development – Development Plans (PD) 

1 day

Workshop 5 - Joint workshop with intakes from Denmark/UK/Finland 
Location:  Copenhagen, Denmark
Workshop dates:   Wednesday 4 – Friday 6 August 2021
• Managing People (MP)

3 days

Stage 1 Assessment Dates 

Completion of Academic Misconduct 
Good Practice Test:
Sunday 28 March 2021

MPS assignment due:
Sunday 2 May 2021

MFR Exam Date:
Monday 7 June 2021
MFR assignment due: 
Sunday 11 July 2021

MP Group presentation:
To be assessed during the workshop
MP assignment due:
Sunday 22 August 2021

PD assignment 1 due:
Sunday 5 September 2021

Stage 2 - Making Choices:  Context & Stakeholders

Workshops 6 & 7
Workshop dates: Friday 24 – Sunday 26 September 2021
• Career, Leadership and Professional Development – The Art of Negotiation
• International Business (IB)

1 day
2 days

Workshop 8 – International Business with Global Immersion Study (New York City)
Joint visit with intakes from Finland/Denmark/UK
Visit dates: Sunday 10 – Friday 15 October 2021
International Business (IB)

7 days

Workshop 9  
Workshop dates:  Thursday 11 – Sunday 14 November 2021
• Career, Leadership and Professional Development – Leading with Gravitas
• Strategy 

1 day
3 days

Workshop 10
Workshop dates:   Thursday 20 – Sunday 23 January 2022
• Strategic Marketing (STMK)
• Management Research Challenge (MRC) – Research Skills

3 days
1 day

Workshop 11
Workshop dates:   Thursday 17 – Sunday 20 February 2022
• Reputation and Responsibility (R&R)
• Personal Development – Career and Context (PD)

3 days
1 day

Workshop 12 – Reputation and Responsibility with Global Immersion 
Study (South Africa)
Joint visit with intakes from Finland/Denmark/Germany
Visit dates: Saturday 12 – Saturday 18 March 2022
• Reputation and Responsibility (R&R)

7 days

Stage 2 Assessment Dates

IB Group project due:
Thursday 7 October 2021
IB Group project due:
Sunday 24 October 2021

STR assignment due:
Sunday 12 December 2021

STMK assignment due:
Sunday 6 February 2022

PD assignment 2:
Sunday 27 March 2022

R&R Group Project due:
Sunday 3 March 2022

NS: all dates are subject to change.                                                                            Students are expected to attend all workshops.

Stage 1 - Managing the Organisation 

Workshop 6 
Workshop date: Wednesday 1 September 2021
Online Delivery
Career, Leadership and Professional Development – Team Work and 
Intercultural Dynamics  

1 day



Leadership ProgrammesLeadership Programmes

Henley Executive MBA - Global Intake EM22GGM

Workshops 13 & 14
Workshop dates: Thursday 21 – Sunday 24 April 2022
• Career, Leadership and Professional Development – Managing Change and 

Ambiguity 
• Leadership and Change (L&C)

1 day
3 days

Workshop 15 A - Joint workshop with intakes from Finland/Denmark/UK
Location: Henley Business School, Greenlands, UK
Workshop dates:     Saturday 11 – Sunday 12 June 2022
• Management Research Challenge (MRC) – Proposal
• Career, Leadership and Professional Development (Saturday evening event)

2 days

Workshop 15 B - Joint workshop with intakes from Finland/Denmark/UK
Location: Henley Business School, Greenlands, UK
Workshop dates:     Monday 13 – Friday 17 June 2022
• Electives, including option to join International Study Visit
• Career, Leadership and Professional Development (Monday evening event)
Compulsory attendance for one core day – further elective days optional

5 days

Workshop 16
Workshop dates:   Saturday 13 – Sunday 14 August 2022
• Personal Development – The Reflective Manager (PD)
• Management Research Challenge Clinic 

1 day
1 day

Stage 3 Assessment Dates

L&C assignment due:
Sunday 15 May 2022

MRC proposal due:
Option 1 – Sunday 19 June 2022
(allowing programme completion within 21 months)

Option 2 – Wednesday 30 November 
2022
(allowing programme completion within 27 months)

Elective module due:
Option 1 – Sunday 3 July 2022
(allowing programme completion within 21 months)

Option 2 – Wednesday 14 December 
2022
(allowing programme completion within 27 months)

Please note the ISV individual written report due 
date will differ from the Elective due date

MRC project due:
Option 1 – Monday 28 November 2022
(allowing programme completion within 21 
months)

Option 2 – Wednesday 31 May 2023 
(allowing programme completion within 27 
months)

PD assignment 3 due:
Option 1 – Monday 12 December 2022 
(allowing programme completion within 21 
months)

Option 2 – Wednesday 14 June 2023
(allowing programme completion within 27 
months)

Stage 3 - Making an Impact

Management Research Challenge Option:
Integrated Business Project

Dissertation
Capstone Project

 

 

 

Graduation for students completing the programme in full via both Option 1 & Option 2 will be September 2023
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